Z496-K Series Summary
Speed up to 10,500 rpm
G-Force up to 16,022 x g
Swing Out Capacity:
 4 x 1000ml
 4 x 500/750ml blood bags
 40 x 50ml
 96 x 15ml

with wheels for easy maneuverability around the laboratory. W
For all your high capacity, high volume needs, the Z496-K floor standing series
is the perfect centrifuge.
Ordering Information:
Z496-K* Z496-K Floor Standing Centrifuge (without rotor)
Z496-K-UC* Z496-K Underbench Centrifuge (without rotor)
  *Only available in 230V
Item: Z496-1000-AC
4 x 1000ml Swing Out Rotor
Max Speed: 4,200 rpm / 3,964 xg
(w Rectangular buckets)
Accel: 84 sec. / Decel: 53 sec.
Z496-1000-AC               Rotor without buckets
Z496-1000                      Rotor complete with 4 rectangular buckets
Z496-1000-RBUK          Rectangular/Microplate buckets, 2/pk.
Z496-500-BLD               Bucket for 500ml blood bags, 2/pk
                                           (4,600 rpm / 5,298 xg)
Z496-750-BLD               Bucket for 750ml blood bags, 2/pk
                                           (4,600 rpm / 5,274 xg)
Z496-1000-1L                Round bucket for 1000ml bottles, 2/pk
                                           (4,600 rpm / 5,203 xg)
Z496-1000-MPRA         Microplate removing aid
Universal Swing Out Rotor:
Inserts:
(rectangular buckets)
Tube/Bottle qty/
insert
qty./
rotor
Z496-1000-A750 750ml 1 4
Z496-1000-A500 500ml 1 4
Z496-1000-A500C 500ml conical 1 4
Z496-1000-A250 250ml 2 8
Z496-1000-A225 175/225ml conical 2 8
Z496-1000-A100 100ml 3 12
Z496-1000-A50 50ml conical 10 40
Z496-1000-A50R 50ml round 10 40
Z496-1000-A15 15ml conical 24 96
Z496-1000-A5F 5ml conical 24 96
Z496-1000-A10 10ml 31 124
Z496-1000-A57 5/7ml 46 184
Z496-1000-1LZ496-1000-RBUK Blood bag buckets
500ml 750ml
*All inserts come in packs of 2*
Z496-1000-MPRA
Microplate removing aid
Z326-MPCA
3 x chamber slide and dish carrier
New optional accessory!!!
Fits all Hermle microplate carriers!!!
Also Available from Benchmark:
PH: 908-769-5555  EM: info@benchmarkscientific.com
Z207 M
High Speed Microcentrifuge
•	 EZ-Scroll™ touch pad
•	 High speed, up to 17,317 x g
•	 Compact, 11in. wide
•	 Multiple rotor options for 1.5/2.0ml tubes
Additional Rotors:
Item: Z446-04500
4 x 500ml Angle Rotor (24°)
Max Speed: 8,000 rpm / 10,367 x g
Accel: 59 sec. / Decel: 81 sec.
Inserts/Adapters
Z446-500-A15: 15ml conical
Z446-500-A50R: 50ml round
Z446-500-A50: 50ml conical
Z446-500-A250: 250ml bottle
Item: Z366-06250
6 x 250ml Angle Rotor (28°)
Max Speed: 8,000 rpm / 10,016 x g
Accel: 53 sec. / Decel: 82 sec.